o F.F.Tir
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Saison 2024 / 2025

Place Nom/Prénom

1 DEWICKI Zoé

2 CHAUVELOT Justine
3 DEUDON LORIN Gaétane
4 FRANCISCO Enzo

5 POUSSOT Mathéo
6 SEGARD Yannick

7 TAVET Florine

8 CLOUET Appoline

9 CHALLES Albert

10 GALLET Esteban
11 LETELLIER Enzo

12 VISHA Enzo

13 MORSA Quentin

14 THEVENET Théo

15 TONDEUR Chloé
16 LAMBERT-CLIQUOT Matéo
17 LAKOMY Maxence
18 FRANCISCO Elena
19 DHORDAIN Coline
20 JEANMAIRE Camille

Asso

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOU

ARBALETRIERS DE ROMAINVILLE
IDF

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NPC

ARBALETRIERS DE ROMAINVILLE
IDF

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOU

ARQUEBUS. CAMBRESIS
NPC

T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS
CEN

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHA

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CEN

S.T. PONTCHATELAINE
PDL

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NOR

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRE

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
NPC

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOU

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
D-S

C.T. BELLEU
PIC

S.T. CREUSOT
BOU

ARBALETRIERS DE ROMAINVILLE
IDF

ARQUEBUS. CAMBRESIS
NPC

C.T.S.B.L.V.
D-S

94
94

92
94

95
92

88
91

87
89

83
85

88
82

84
86

82
85

82
90

78
89

84
88

88
80

78
84

84
88

89
81

85
85

87
86

68
86

77
81

Séries
95
91

94
92

91
89

91
92

92
89

87
89

92
87

90
85

85
86

85
88

87
85

82
84

82
89

86
86

79
88

83
89

85
86

77
87

80
92

79
90

94
94

92
90

93
88

95
89

92
88

91
88

89
83

83
88

88
86

79
85

86
82

80
87

83
83

83
87

78
86

78
82

83
77

84
80

77
89

79
84

Total

562 /3

554 /1

548 /3

546 /2

537 /2

523/1

521/0

516/1

512/0

509/0

507 /0

505/1

505/0

504 /0

503/0

502/0

501/1

501/0

492 /0

490/0
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Palmareés Individuel

025 Arbaléete Field 18m Juniors garcons

Place Nom/Prénom Asso Séries Total
21 MASSUYES Alex S LAGRAVOIS g & 78 490 /0
22 GARRON Maurice E@Tc') STLAURENT 3_3, Si ?‘11 48570
23 HENRY Maiwenn ESPACE TIR GUICHEN et 8 A 483/1
24 PATUREAU Théo i LAGRAVOIS 4 83 e 483/0
25 MASCLAUX PONS Kenny NP EMBLAVEZ o o & 483/0
26 HARAN-LARRAIN Joana aguCPOURE - A 483 /0
27 CHAMBARD Esteban ONCALE TIREURS BUC 5 A e 476 /0
28 DUVAL Charlotte S, & Rotot re &2 83 47271
29 COLLIN-VINCENT Léonie EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER L % g 464 /0
30 CANTEAU Martin s LAGRAVOIS A & L 45870
ABS HUGUIN Olivia LA BARISIENNE 0/0

LOR

— Fin--



